DISPLAYS & GRAPHIC
SOLUTIONS 2023
RETRACTABLE BANNERS • TENSION DISPLAYS • FLAGS
• TENTS • DISPLAYS • TABLE THROWS • A-FRAMES
801.973.8929 • VISIONDOESIT.COM/DISPLAY
1
OR
CHOOSE A PRODUCT

UPLOAD
2
HOW TO ORDER
Availability and pricing are current at the time of printing. Products and prices are subject to change without notice and do
not account for tariffs or other surcharges. Contact Vision Graphics for up-to-date information.
CONTACT US ANYTIME:
801.973.8929 | info@visiondoesit.com
BANNER STANDS
TABLE THROWS
OUTDOOR
DISPLAY ACCESSORIES
CUSTOM CONCEPTS
INFINITY BACKWALLS
INFINITY ACCESSORIES
A-FRAMES
PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS & APPAREL
OVERHEAD DISPLAY CATALOG
DESIGN SERVICES
2-6
7-9
10-15
16-27
28-33
34-37
38-40
41
42-43
44
45
801.973.8929
2525 South 900 West
Salt Lake City, Utah 84119
VISIONDOESIT.COM/DISPLAY
CONTENTS
2 VISION GRAPHICS DISPLAYS & GRAPHIC SUPPLIES  |  2023
RETRACTABLE
12" Tabletop Version
The tabletop model is an adjustable-height product.
The print price assumes a full-height graphic. The 12”
tabletop model does not have support feet, the 24” model
has 1 support foot, other sizes feature 2 support feet.
BANNER STANDS
801.973.8929  |  DOWNLOAD DESIGN TEMPLATES AT - VISIONDOESIT.COM/TEMPLATES 3
•	 Heavy gauge aluminum construction.
•	 Polished chrome end caps and feet.
•	 Finish:  Silver  or  Black
•	 Graphic is held with top clamp rail and bottom adhesive leader film.
•	 Features fixed-height 3-part pole (34", 39", 48" And 60" models).
• 	Features fixed-height 4-part pole (24" model only).
• 	Features adjustable-height pole (15" model only).
• 	Features adjustable-height 2-part pole (12” model only).
•	 Padded carrying case included.
indoor connectablelifetime
warranty
custom
printing
available
magnetic top
clamp connector
RELIANT
UL listed
universal
light kit
*The 48” and 60” Reliant models feature 2 fixed-height poles, for added stability. Starting price on Vision Smooth Vinyl.
Prices may vary based on banner material and add-on options. We recommend adding 7” of length to the bottom of the
viewable graphic height (listed above) in order to reinforce the attachment to the spring cassette.
Item Finish W H Print Only Hardware
+ Print*
  1-5  6-11 12+ 1-5 6-11 12+
CAT-DRRS12 Silver 11.75” 20” $49 $46 $42 $105 $100 $94
CAT-DRRS15 Silver 15” 35.5” $55 $52 $50 $149 $138 $132